Dismemberment, and Long-term Disability.  Further the College agrees to 
maintain the existing overall cost-sharing proportion. 

25.04 The College agrees to contribute to the Employee’s Health Spending 

Account (HSA) on the first of each month the equivalent of seven hundred 
and forty-seven dollars ($747.00) annually for eligible Permanent and Term 
Employees.  Effective the first of the month following ratification, the 
College agrees to contribute to the Employee’s Health Spending Account 
(HSA) on the first of each month the equivalent of eight hundred and fifty